1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

8th

9th

10th
11th

12th

13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th

31st
32nd
33rd
34th

Green
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Green
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Green

Yellow
Green

Green

Yellow
Green
Green
Yellow
Yellow
Green
Yellow
Green
Green
Yellow
Green
Yellow
Green
Yellow
Green
Green
Green

Yellow

Green
Green
Green

Green
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Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 132, Scoring system: Appendix A

THA168
DENB8615
USA115
ISR144
BRA3684
ISR115
THA199

AUS
1551

GRE2699
THA18
SWE112

AUS
1594

HUN918
FIN1162
THA 993
BRA3489
BRA4074
GRE2839
CYP2007
HUN1373
HKG205
NZL4659
HUN946
GER1123
ISR111
GER1214
JPN3381
NZL4703
ISR181
BRA3639

RUS221
NZL4671
THA716
ISR150

Mediteranean Regatta 2018

Famagusta Nautical Club

Results are provisional as of 18:08 on August 22, 2018

JSST

NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
SDOT-YAM SC

LATE CLUDE DO RIO
SDOT-YAM SC

JSST

RPAYC

GREEKN.T

JSST
KSSS
PRAYC

BYC

ESF

JSST

LATE CLUDE DO RIO
CDJ

NATIONAL TEAM
NOA

EGIS SE

RHKYC
WAKATERE BC
THE

NATIONAL TEAM
SDOT-YAM SC
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
KOHIMARAM YC
SDOT-YAM SC

CLUDE NAVAL
CHARITAS

VODNIK MOSCOW
WAKATERE BC
JSST

SDOT-YAM SC

Overall

JEDTAVEE YONGYUENNARN

MALTHE EBDRUP
THOMAS SITZMANN
AVIV ASSRAF

MATHIAS CRESPO
ROY LEVY

BOWONNAN CHANRAM

Fletcher Walters

IAKOVOS D. DEDES
NTETOPOULOS

ML WEKA BHANUBANDH
CALLE LAGERBERG

Daniel Links

BENDEGUZ NAGY
SIMON KARLEMO
PATIHAN VORRASART
LEONARDO CRESPO
LORENZO BALESTRIN
NIKOLAOS SOURLATZIS
EMILIOS MAX BOEROS
RONI OSZKAR SZABO
DUNCAN GREGOR
GEORGE LEE RUSH
MATE BENYO

JULE ERNST

TOMER SASSON

LEON JOST
KENICHIRO KURODA
AMELIA ANGUS
MAAYAN SHEMESH
BERNADO MAURICIO

ARTEM MAXIMKIN
JOSH HYDE
CHALISA KRITTANAI
PELEQ HASSON

1.0
3.0
1.0
4.0
4.0
12.0
2.0
9.0

14.0

5.0
3.0SP
6.0

14.0
10.0
5.0
7.0
19.0
8.0
8.0
3.0
9.0
18.0
15.0
17.0
23.0
16.0
16.0
7.0
28.0
32.0

19.0 SP
22.0
25.0
11.0

5.0
1.0
2.0
9.0
2.0
4.0
12.0
6.0

4.0

13.0
21.0
17.0

10.0
9.0
13.0
3.0
5.0
7.0
15.0
29.0
26.0
8.0
16.0
20.0
14.0
24.0
18.0
15.0
6.0
7.0

10.0
27.0
3.0

11.0

2.0
4.0
6.0
2.0
9.0
1.0
5.0
7.0

5.0

9.0
4.0 SP
6.0

8.0
14.0
17.0
26.0
12.0
21.0
14.0
8.0
7.0
16.0
12.0
10.0
11.0
11.0
20.0 SP
33.0
23.0
20.0

30.0 SP
10.0
32.0
38.0

8.0
8.0
9.0
15.0
15.0
17.0
19.0

220

23.0

27.0
28.0
29.0

32.0
33.0
35.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
37.0
40.0
42.0
42.0
43.0
47.0
48.0
51.0
54.0
55.0
57.0
59.0

59.0
59.0
60.0
60.0

8.0
8.0
9.0
15.0
15.0
17.0
19.0

22.0

23.0

27.0
28.0
29.0

32.0
33.0
35.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
37.0
40.0
42.0
42.0
43.0
47.0
48.0
51.0
54.0
55.0
57.0
59.0

59.0
59.0
60.0
60.0



35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th

41st
42nd
43rd

44th
45th
46th
47th
48th

49th
50th

51st
52nd
53rd
54th

55th

56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd

64th

65th
66th
67th

68th
69th
70th

71st

72nd
73rd

Green
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Green

Yellow
Green

Green

Yellow
Green
Yellow
Yellow

Green

Green

Yellow

Green
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Green
Yellow
Yellow
Green

Yellow

Green

Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow
Green
Green

Yellow

Yellow

Green

—

f

HES MK

i

BNTHEWN B =

ﬁ

f

-

—

w B TE

i+l

SWE113
GRE7244
OMA203
HUN1379
JPN3389
THA244

HKG230
BER1010
NED3150

DENB8616
GRE2536
PER323
PER209
PER268

FIN1141
GRE2726

HKG226
BER1011
CYP78
PER285

AUS
1750

SWE115
SWE111
GBR6464
BER2511
FIN1161
OMA202
BRA4011
GRE2733

BER1224

HKG227
GRE77
GRE1589

BER1205
FIN1147
RSA1425

AUS
1720

GBR6369
CAN1647

HJBK

NOKV

NATIONAL TEAM
SVE

NATIONAL TEAM
JSST

RHKYC
BODA

GWV DE
VRIJBUITER

NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
CNP
CRL

CLUB REGATTAS
LIMA

BS
NATIONAL TEAM

RHKYC
BODA
BEGAFIGO

CLUB REGATTAS
LIMA

Southport Y.C.
KSSS

KSSS

NATIONAL TEAM
BODA

HSK

NATIONAL TEAM
VALEIROS DO SAL
NATIONAL TEAM

BODA

RHKYC
NOKV
HALKIDA S.C.

BODA

BS/SaVK
ZEEKOEVLEI YC
BSYC

NATIONAL TEAM
NOVA SCOTIAY.S

EMIL WOLFGANG

DIMITRA VARTHOLOMAIOU
SALEEM AL ALAWI
ALEXANDER VLADISZAVLUEV
SHOKO KITAHARA

PANWA BOONNAK

ELOI DEFLINE
Sebastian Kempe

FLORIS SCHRAFFORDT
KOOPS

MAGNUS HEGAARD
ELISABETH ANNA WINTERS
MARIA GRACIA VEGAS
PALOMA POGGIONE
MATEO PARODI

UNA HEINILA
DIMITRIOS BITROS

ORIANE VOETS

Ahzai Smith

FEODOR ZOUBOVSKI
FLORENCIA CHIARELLA

Blake Wilson

HUGO LILJERGEN
MELKER BRENTON
WILLIAM PANK

LEYLI WALKERS
HENRIK PUOLAKKA
NIRBAS AL AWAISI
ERICK CARPES
DIMITRIOS SOURLATZIS

Christian Eddin

DOUGLAS LEUNG
ANGELOS VARTHOLOMAIOS
ALEXANDROS IOANNIDIS

Magnus Ringsted
SEBASTIAN FEODOROFF
MATT ASHWELL

Quinn Auricht

FREDDIE LONSIDALE
JEAN-RENE KIEKENS ARANA

18.0 SP
13.0
10.5
28.0
21.0

67.0
UFD

22.0
20.0
29.0

26.0
21.0
20.0
40.0
40.0

24.0

67.0
UFD

19.0
36.0
42.0
31.0

250

16.0 SP
7.0 SP
23.0
34.0
240
33.0
36.0
10.5

67.0
UFD

37.0
27.0

67.0
UFD

45.0
37.0
32.0 SP
38.0

20.0
38.0

38.0
25.0
40.0
17.0
26.0
1.0

14.0
36.0
23.0

28.0
19.0
23.0
21.0
8.0

30.0
11.0

34.0
18.0
19.0
30.0

52.0

31.0
27.0
33.0
20.0
47.0
38.0
46.0

67.0
UFD

22.0
34.0
29.0
16.0

22.0
37.0
33.0
32.0

43.0
32.0

5.0 SP
23.0
15.0
21.0
20.0 SP
1.0

33.0
14.0 SP
18.0

18.0
34.0
31.0
17.0
31.0

26.0
3.0

28.0
30.0 SP
23.0SP
24.0

13.0

45.0 SP
60.0 SP
38.0 SP
45.0 SP
30.0
32.0
22.0
27.0

16.0 SP

34.0
51.0
250

42.0 SP
35.0
45.0
40.0

39.0 SP
41.0

61.0
61.0
65.5
66.0
67.0
69.0

69.0
70.0
70.0

72.0
74.0
74.0
78.0
79.0

80.0
81.0

81.0
84.0
84.0
85.0

90.0

92.0
94.0
94.0
99.0
101.0
103.0
104.0
104.5

105.0

105.0
107.0
108.0

109.0
109.0
110.0
110.0

111.0
111.0

61.0
61.0
65.5
66.0
67.0
69.0

69.0
70.0
70.0

72.0
74.0
74.0
78.0
79.0

80.0
81.0

81.0
84.0
84.0
85.0

90.0

92.0
94.0
94.0
99.0
101.0
103.0
104.0
104.5

105.0

105.0
107.0
108.0

109.0
109.0
110.0
110.0

111.0
111.0



74th
75th
76th
77th

78th
79th
80th
81st

82nd
83rd
84th

85th

86th
87th

88th

89th

90th
91st
92nd
93rd
94th

95th
96th
97th
98th
99th
100th

101st

102nd
103rd
104th

105th
106th
107th

108th
109th
110th

111th

Yellow
Yellow
Green

Green

Yellow
Green
Green

Green

Yellow
Yellow

Green

Green

Yellow
Green

Green

Green

Green
Yellow
Green
Yellow

Green

Yellow
Green
Yellow
Green
Yellow

Green

Green

Yellow
Yellow

Green

Green
Yellow

Green

Green
Yellow
Green

Green

=
-

i
i

m ok om N
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FIN1160
OMA212
USA113
NZL4656

NZL4663
HKG526
CYP2005
CYP76

CYP5333
JPN3211

AUS
1689

PER237
CYP2311
CYP555
CYP1107

CYP378

CYP2107
CYP2006
CYP313
CYP325
DENB8586

CYP1102
CYP1181
CYP2317
OMA204

SVK1000

GBR
6128

GBR6469
MLT204
CYP1103
CYP377

CYP2408
CYP5227
GBR6520

CYP72
CYP200
CYP2075
POL757

BS

NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
MURRAYS BAY SC

HAMILTON YC
ABERDEEN BC
NOA
BEGAFIGO

NOK
NATIONAL TEAM
BSYC

CLUB REGATTAS
LIMA

NOA
NOK
NOL

NOLa

NOA

NOA

NOLa

NOLa

NATIONAL TEAM

NOL

NOL

NOA

NATIONAL TEAM
Y.C.SLOVAN
NATIONAL TEAM

NATIONAL TEAM

MYSC
NOL
NOLa

NOA
NOK
NATIONAL TEAM

BEGAFIGO
NOA
NOA
BEGAFIGO

EBBE HEINILA
AL-MOATASEM AL-FARSI
THOMMIE GRIT

MASON MULCAHY

HUGO MCMULLEN
CASEY LAW

GORGOS MICHAEL
CONSTANTINOS MICHAEL

ZACHAROULLA MOUZOURI
KAITO IKEDA

Alexi Wigglesworth
PIERO CASTANEDA

ANDRIANI GEORGIOU
FILLIPOS POULOUPATIS

ALEXANDROS
CHARALAMBOUS

STEFANOS ANDREOU
GIANNIS MILTIADOUS
MARIA CHRISTINA MICHAEL
DEMETRIS GREGORIOU
PANTELIS FANARIS

OSCAR THOULE
CHRISTENSEN

SIMON SCHMITZ

CARL LUDWING HUSCHA
JULIAN PECCINI

HATEM AL ARAIMI
OLIVER KRIVOSUDSKY
FREDIE WESTWELL

CALLUM DAVINSON - GUILD

ALICE GASPERRINI
ORESTIS APOSTOLIDES
XENIOS KYRIAKOU

ANDREA PAPAZOGLOU
NESTORAS ALEXOPOULOS
KUBA STAITE

GIORGOS KOUTSOFTAS
MARKOS HADJIPASCHALIS
ANDREAS SOzZOU
PARTICYA HEBEL

41.0
35.0
32.0
26.0

39.0
43.0
44.0
35.0

46.0
34.0

67.0
UFD

46.0

50.0

33.0
41.0

42.0

50.0
48.0
45.0
43.0

67.0
UFD

47.0
51.0
51.0
57.0
57.0
52.0

12.0

58.0
49.0
47.0

53.0
52.0
49.0

54.0
53.0
56.0

55.0

45.0
44.0
43.0

67.0
UFD

37.0
52.0
35.0

67.0
UFD

41.0
46.0
28.0

45.0

39.0
49.0

42.0

67.0
UFD

39.0
42.0
47.0
48.0
40.0

51.0
41.0
53.0
44.0
49.0
48.0

12.0

50.0
55.0

67.0
UFD

50.0
58.0

67.0
UFD

53.0
57.0
55.0

54.0

28.0
35.0
40.0
250

45.0
27.0
43.0 SP
21.0SP

36.0
44.0 SP
30.0

37.0

39.0
47.0

50.0

25.0SP

49.0
48.0
48.0
51.0 SP
36.0

46.0
53.0
42.0
51.0
47.0
53.0 SP

133.0
DNC

49.0
53.0
440 SP

57.0
52.0
47.0 SP

56.0 SP
54.0
54.0

57.0 SP

114.0
114.0
115.0
118.0

121.0
122.0
122.0
123.0

123.0
124.0
125.0

128.0

128.0
129.0

133.0

134.0

138.0
138.0
140.0
142.0
143.0

144.0
145.0
146.0
152.0
153.0
153.0

157.0

157.0
157.0
158.0

160.0
162.0
163.0

163.0
164.0
165.0

166.0

114.0
114.0
115.0
118.0

121.0
122.0
122.0
123.0

123.0
124.0
125.0

128.0

128.0
129.0

133.0

134.0

138.0
138.0
140.0
142.0
143.0

144.0
145.0
146.0
152.0
153.0
153.0

157.0

157.0
157.0
158.0

160.0
162.0
163.0

163.0
164.0
165.0

166.0



112th
113th

114th

115th
116th

117th

118th

119th

120th

121st

122nd

123rd

124th

124th

124th

124th

124th

124th

124th

124th

124th

Yellow
Yellow

Green

Yellow

Green

Green

Yellow

Green

Yellow

Green

Green

Yellow

Green

Yellow

Green

Yellow

Green

Green

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

i

CYP73
CYP747
GER1259

CYP329
OMA211

CYP 338

JPN 3110

CYP2004

DENB8507

BEL1180

GRE7

CYP1186

DENB8614

BN GER1327

L

GER1324

CAN1310

JPN3270

USA114

USA112

SWE117

USA111

BEGAFIGO
BEGAFIGO
NATIONAL TEAM

NOLa
NATIONAL TEAM

NOLa

NATIONAL TEAM

NOA

NATIONAL TEAM

VVM Inside

OLYMPIACOS SFP

NOL

NATIONAL TEAM

NATIONAL TEAM

NATIONAL TEAM

NOVA SCOTIAY.S

NATIONAL TEAM

NATIONAL TEAM

SANTA BARBARA YC

KKKK

NATIONAL TEAM

ANATOLI ZOUBOVSKI
JULIUSZ HEBEL
CATHARINA SHAAFF

ANASTASIA ATHANASIADOU
MOHAMMED AL-QASMI

XARIS NIKOLAOU

TERUAKI SHIMAKURA

SOTIRIS MILTIADOUS

HOLT NICKLAS

Vic Rossel

ILIAS TSATALIOS

ALEXANDROS PANAGI

HELENA WOLFF

MIC MOCHR

BO BERTHOLD

JACKSON MACAULAY

ISSHIN ISOBE

PETER FOLEY

RYAN SATTERBERG

THEO WESTERLIND

STEPHAN BAKER

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.10

www.sailwave.com

54.0
55.0
13.0

56.0
27.0

30.0

30.0

133.0
DNC

44.0

48.0

39.0

133.0
DNC

133.0
DNC

133.0
DNC

133.0
DNC

133.0
DNC

133.0
DNC

133.0
DNC

133.0
DNC

133.0
DNC

133.0
DNC

54.0
56.0
25.0

59.0

133.0
DNC

24.0

36.0

31.0

35.0

51.0

67.0
UFD

60.0

133.0
DNC

133.0
DNC

133.0
DNC

133.0
DNC

133.0
DNC

133.0
DNC

133.0
DNC

133.0
DNC

133.0
DNC

59.0 SP
56.0 SP

133.0
DNC

57.0 SP
16.0

133.0
DNC

133.0
DNC

39.0

133.0
DNC

133.0
DNC

133.0
DNC

57.0

133.0
DNC

133.0
DNC

133.0
DNC

133.0
DNC

133.0
DNC

133.0
DNC

133.0
DNC

133.0
DNC

133.0
DNC

167.0
167.0
171.0

172.0
176.0

187.0

199.0

203.0

212.0

232.0

239.0

250.0

399.0

399.0

399.0

399.0

399.0

399.0

399.0

399.0

399.0

167.0
167.0
171.0

172.0
176.0

187.0

199.0

203.0

212.0

232.0

239.0

250.0

399.0

399.0

399.0

399.0

399.0

399.0

399.0

399.0

399.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

